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Rank Name

1 RAEYMAEKERS Stijn
CHEN Tai-Yu
CHEN Chi-Chen
IVARSSON Helgi
DURAN Furkan
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VERKHOVSKIY David
SANTIAGO Emmanuel
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Name

ASPAR Thorir
KARASUNGUR Abdulsamet
CUCURAQUI Santiago

GOALKEEPERS
As of SUN 17 APR 2022

Including Game 15

No. Team GKD GPI MIP
1 BEL 5 5 299:40

20 TPE 5 3 140:00
25 TPE 5 3 160:00
20 ISL 5 4 238:41

1 TUR 5 5 205:44

1 ISR 5 5 297:03

1 MEX 5 5 282:36

100.00
46.67
53.33
79.91
68.50

100.00
94.62

(Ranked by highest SVS% / lowest GAA / highest GPI)
MIP% SOG GA SVS SVS% GAA PPGA SHGA SO
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134 94.37 1.60 3
63 92.65 2.14 2
63 91.30 225 1
86 89.58  2.51 2

114 88.37 437 4

114 87.02 343
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(Goalkeepers with less than 40% of their team's total minutes (MIP% less 40)
MIP% SOG GA SVS SVS% GAA PPGA SHGA SO

No. Team GKD GPI MIP
1 ISL 5 1 60:00
25 TUR 5 3 94:37
25 MEX 3 2 16:05

20.09
31.50
5.38

18
70
13

2
9
4

16 88.89 2.00 1
61 87.14 571 2
9 69.23 14.92 3

0 0
0 0
0 0

Legend:

GA Goals against

GPI Games played in

No. Jersey number

SO Shutouts (no GA in a game)
SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG

GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes
MIP
PPGA Power play goals against
SOG Shots on goal (G+SSG)

Minutes and seconds played

GKD Goalkeeper dressed

MIP% MIP as percentage

SHGA Shorthanded goals against
SVS  Saves
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