ICE HOCKEY



IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP



GOALKEEPERS

As of SUN 17 APR 2022

Including Game 15

(Ranked by highest SVS% / lowest GAA / highest GPI)

						-									
Rank	Name	No.	Team (GKD	GPI	MIP	MIP% S	SOG	GA	svs	SVS%	GAA	PPGA	SHGA	so
1	RAEYMAEKERS Stijn	1	BEL	5	5	299:40	100.00	142	8	134	94.37	1.60	3	0	1
2	CHEN Tai-Yu	20	TPE	5	3	140:00	46.67	68	5	63	92.65	2.14	2	0	0
3	CHEN Chi-Chen	25	TPE	5	3	160:00	53.33	69	6	63	91.30	2.25	1	0	0
4	IVARSSON Helgi	20	ISL	5	4	238:41	79.91	96	10	86	89.58	2.51	2	0	0
5	DURAN Furkan	1	TUR	5	5	205:44	68.50	129	15	114	88.37	4.37	4	0	0
6	VERKHOVSKIY David	1	ISR	5	5	297:03	100.00	131	17	114	87.02	3.43	4	1	0
7	SANTIAGO Emmanuel	1	MEX	5	5	282:36	94.62	126	17	109	86.51	3.61	6	0	0

(Goalkeepers with less than 40% of their team's total minutes (MIP% less 40)

Name	No.	Team	GKD	GPI	MIP	MIP% SC	OG	GA S	svs	SVS%	GAA	PPGA	SHGA	so
ASPAR Thorir	1	ISL	5	1	60:00	20.09	18	2	16	88.89	2.00	1	0	0
KARASUNGUR Abdulsamet	25	TUR	5	3	94:37	31.50	70	9	61	87.14	5.71	2	0	0
CUCURAQUI Santiago	25	MEX	3	2	16:05	5.38	13	4	9	69.23	14.92	3	0	0

Legend:

GΑ Goals against GPI MIP Games played in No. Jersey number so

Shutouts (no GA in a game) SVS as percentage of total SOG SVS%

Goals against as average per 60 minutes GAA

Minutes and seconds played PPGA Power play goals against Shots on goal (G+SSG)

GKD Goalkeeper dressed MIP% MIP as percentage

SHGA Shorthanded goals against

SVS Saves